
 

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

7 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.70 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.30 ½ $6.25 63¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 13 Oct 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

10 Ready Chef Pork/Beef Lasagne 2kg $6.00 $10.99 55¢ per 100g

Google Advertised
1 Olive Grove Spread 500g $1.50 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Community Co
1 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

4 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Air Fryer Cheesy Vegemite & Chicken Sausage Rolls Recipe
1 Vegemite 380g $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - National Banana Day (18th October)

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Ready Chef Pork/Beef Lasagne 2kg $6.00 $10.99 55¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Air Fryer Cheesy Vegemite & Chicken Sausage Rolls Recipe
1 Vegemite 380g $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.30 ½ $6.25 63¢ per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

Thursday 12 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

2 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L TV $1.70 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

3 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

Friday 13 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

3 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.20ea N/A

Friday 13 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Friday 13 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Friday 13 Oct - Mercury
1 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

Saturday 14 Oct - Advocate & Examiner
1 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

Saturday 14 Oct - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Ready Chef Pork/Beef Lasagne 2kg TV $6.00 $10.99 55¢ per 100g

Page 2
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Lindt Bar 38g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $2.63 per 100g

3 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.91 >½ $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

4 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

5 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.66 ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

6 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

Page 3
1 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.29 ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

3 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.00 ½ $7.99 $1.07 per 1kg

4 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $3.51 ½ $3.49 70¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.20ea N/A

3 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.50ea N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.21 $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) Press $16.99kg N/A

6 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

7 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Chicken Schnitzel 600g (Tray) (Meat) $12.99ea $21.65 per 1kg

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Wings (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Hot Pepperoni (Deli) $26.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) Press $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

6 Cripps ANZAC/Shortbread Biscuits 18pk (POT) $0.76 $4.39 24¢ per 1ea

7 National Pizza Pocket 2pk/Pie & Sausage Roll 3pk (POT) $1.30 $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

8 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $3.10 $4.19 70¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Price Match

Page 7 - Price Match

Page 8  
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g  $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Pringles Chips 118/134g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

4 Arnott's Multipacks 5-8pk (excl. Wagon Wheels) $1.81 $3.49 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  TV $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.76 $2.99 $2.99 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

7 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L TV $1.70 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

9 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g Press $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $3.01 $6.99 N/A

3 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

4 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) $0.60 $2.79 74¢ per 100mL

5 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.66 $3.49 N/A

6 Old El Paso Burrito Tortillas 10pk $1.10 $4.49 $1.12 per 100g

7 Crisco Blended Vegetable/Canola Oil 750mL $2.26 $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

8 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

Page 9 - Alternative Milk Side Panel  
9 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Press $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

10 VitaSoy Almond/Oat UHT Milk 1L $0.81 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

11 VitaSoy So Milky Chilled 1L $0.80 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

Page 10  
1 Olive Grove Spread 500g Digital $1.50 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Bega Block Cheese/Natural Cheese Slices 500g $2.51 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Press $1.01 $1.99 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

5 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $0.94 $2.25 $1.32 per 100g

6 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Fish Cakes 300g $2.01 $4.49 $14.97 per 1kg

8 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $2.50 $7.99 N/A

Page 10 - LPE Side Panel  
9 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

10 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

11 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

Page 11  
1 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk $7.00 $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

3 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.71 $5.99 $2.72 per 100mL

4 Radox Bath Salt Muscle Sooth 500g $2.70 $6.49 $1.30 per 100g

5 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $1.26 $2.69 8¢ per 1ea

6 Bloom Potting Mix 25L $2.00 $6.99 N/A

7 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

9 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg Press $4.01 $13.99 N/A

Page 12 - Ice Cream Feature  
1 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.30 ½ $6.25 63¢ per 100mL

3 Peters Polar Pies/Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 6/8pk $1.01 $6.99 N/A

4 Peters Twin Pole 4/8pk $3.51 $4.99 N/A

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $1.01 $6.99 N/A

6 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $2.40 $8.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

7 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk $2.01 $7.99 N/A

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Lucozade Energy Drink 380mL LPE $3.00 $7.89 per 1L

2 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

3 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

4 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

5 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

6 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

Page 14 - Air Fryer Cheesy Vegemite & Chicken Sausage Rolls Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Vegemite 380g Digital $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV ½ $1.50 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Ready Chef Pork/Beef Lasagne 2kg TV $10.99 55¢ per 100g

Page 2
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

3 Lindt Bar 38g ½ $1.00 $2.63 per 100g

4 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

5 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk ½ $7.99 N/A

6 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

8 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg ½ $7.99 $1.07 per 1kg

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L TV $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $2.69 N/A

5 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.99 N/A

6 Arnott's Multipacks 5-8pk (excl. Wagon Wheels) $3.49 N/A

7 Vegemite 380g Digital $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

8 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g Press $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

9 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L Press $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

10 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

11 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg Press $13.99 N/A

12 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

Page 4 
1 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.20ea N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) Press $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

5 Olive Grove Spread 500g Digital $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

7 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Press $1.99 N/A

8 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

9 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV ½ $6.25 63¢ per 100mL

10 Birds Eye Fish Cakes 300g $4.49 $14.97 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Lucozade Energy Drink 380mL LPE $3.00 $7.89 per 1L

2 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

3 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

4 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

5 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

6 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

Page 6 - Air Fryer Cheesy Vegemite & Chicken Sausage Rolls Recipe Full Page (Digital O
1 Vegemite 380g Digital $5.99 $1.58 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

2 !Olive Grove Spread 500g Digital $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 N/A

4 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.25 63¢ per 100mL

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.50 N/A

8 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

9 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

10 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L TV $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

11 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $1.99 N/A

12 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

13 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

14 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

15 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

16 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

17 Ready Chef Pork/Beef Lasagne 2kg TV $10.99 55¢ per 100g

18 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $13.99 N/A

19 Vegemite 380g Digital $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $3.49 70¢ per 100mL

2 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

3 Arnott's Multipacks 5-8pk (excl. Wagon Wheels) $3.49 N/A

4 Bega Block Cheese/Natural Cheese Slices 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

5 Birds Eye Fish Cakes 300g $4.49 $14.97 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

7 Bloom Potting Mix 25L $6.99 N/A

8 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $6.99 N/A

9 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

10 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

11 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

12 Cripps ANZAC/Shortbread Biscuits 18pk (POT) $4.39 24¢ per 1ea

13 Crisco Blended Vegetable/Canola Oil 750mL $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

14 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

15 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

16 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $7.99 $1.07 per 1kg

17 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

18 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

19 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

20 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) $2.79 74¢ per 100mL

21 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

22 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

23 Lindt Bar 38g $1.00 $2.63 per 100g

24 Lucozade Energy Drink 380mL LPE $3.00 $7.89 per 1L

25 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $3.49 N/A

26 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

27 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $7.99 N/A

28 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

29 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $4.19 70¢ per 100g

30 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

31 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $2.69 8¢ per 1ea

32 National Pizza Pocket 2pk/Pie & Sausage Roll 3pk (POT) $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

33 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.99 N/A

34 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $6.99 N/A

35 Old El Paso Burrito Tortillas 10pk $4.49 $1.12 per 100g

36 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

37 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $2.69 N/A

38 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

39 Peters Polar Pies/Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 6/8pk $6.99 N/A

40 Peters Twin Pole 4/8pk $4.99 N/A

41 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

42 Pringles Chips 118/134g $3.99 N/A

43 Radox Bath Salt Muscle Sooth 500g $6.49 $1.30 per 100g

44 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

45 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $5.99 $2.72 per 100mL

46 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk $7.99 N/A
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Catalogue

Wednesday 11 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 (week 41)

47 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $8.99 N/A

48 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

49 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $2.25 $1.32 per 100g

50 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $7.99 N/A

51 VitaSoy Almond/Oat UHT Milk 1L $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

52 VitaSoy So Milky Chilled 1L $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

53 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

54 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g
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